Check Number
24284
24285
24286
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
24299
24300
24301
24302
24303

900001860
900001861
900001862
900001863
900001864
900001865
900001866
900001867
900001868
900001869
900001870
900001871
900001872
900001873
900001874
900001875
900001876
900001877
900001878
900001879
900001880
900001881
900001882
900001883
900001884
900001885
900001886
900001887
900001888
900001889

Check Date Full Name
06/20/2012 KIMBERLEY JEAN LUNDQUIST
06/20/2012 LISA CJOYNES
06/20/2012 APRIL KENNA HILLMAN
06/20/2012 BRYON PATRICK TOWLER
06/20/2012 ESMERALDA BARBOZA
06/20/2012 HAILEY J COOKE
06/20/2012 REBECCA CRUZ
06/20/2012 ANGEL L HADFIELD
06/20/2012 DANA J HANSEN
06/20/2012 RON HANSEN
06/20/2012 LINDA C HIGHNOTE
06/20/2012 CAREY G JOSEPH
06/20/2012 BRENDA LEWIS
06/20/2012 KEVIN PAUL MARCUM
06/20/2012 TERI A MILLER
06/20/2012 SARA MONTESANO
06/20/2012 SUSAN R O'CONNOR
06/20/2012 MICHAEL ANDREW PERRAULT
06/20/2012 JESSICA MAE ROSS
06/20/2012 CONSTANCE E TYLER
06/20/2012 AMY V BARCLAY
06/20/2012 DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
06/20/2012 PEGGY | BREWSTER
06/20/2012 RICHARD L DURBIN
06/20/2012 MICHAEL O FURNISS
06/20/2012 MICHELLE L HAMMOND
06/20/2012 REX HANSEN
06/20/2012 TAMMY F HATCH
06/20/2012 ELAINE JOHNSON
06/20/2012 TERRYL E JOHNSON
06/20/2012 KENDALL C JOLLEY
06/20/2012 CHARLOTT KUNZ
06/20/2012 AMANDA S LAYKAIYA
06/20/2012 DEBORAH A LITTLE
06/20/2012 KEVIN V LITTLE
06/20/2012 KATHLEEN D ROSS
06/20/2012 SUSAN D WOOD
06/20/2012 JENNIFER DEKEYREL BECK
06/20/2012 KATHRYN H BROWN
06/20/2012 MICHAEL A BROWN
06/20/2012 RONDA HAMMER
06/20/2012 MARCUS V JOHNSON
06/20/2012 VAN R JOHNSON
06/20/2012 CODY A KUNZ
06/20/2012 MARCIA G KUNZ
06/20/2012 MICHAEL KUNZ
06/20/2012 RACHEL A KUNZ
06/20/2012 LORI L McCUNE
06/20/2012 KATHY ROWBURY
06/20/2012 CLAUDE E SPILMAN

City
SWAN VALLEY
LANDER
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS

State Gross Pay Amount

ID

4858.13
1218.52
4954.67
1630.80
45.00
55.00
67.50
82.50
70.00
35.00
360.00
70.00
350.00
55.00
385.00
140.00
630.00
140.00
140.00
70.00
1026.41
3024.00
1529.77
3380.00
1997.27
1974.48
1200.83
3104.78
1760.88
1131.50
4561.49
1271.92
1283.33
2068.47
1032.83
2007.02
1324.83
5145.00
3014.58
4807.00
4213.67
3426.67
6105.00
3750.00
10289.60
1490.42
180.00
2130.42
2734.08
2784.17



900001890
900001891
900001892
900001893
900001894
900001895
900001896
900001897
900001898
900001899
900001900
900001901
900001902
900001903
900001904
900001905
900001906
900001907
900001908
900001909
900001910
900001911
900001912
900001913
900001914
900001915
900001916
900001917
900001918
900001919
900001920
900001921
900001922
900001923
900001924
900001925
900001926
900001927
900001928
900001929
900001930
900001931
900001932
900001933
900001934
900001935
900001936
900001937
900001938
900001939
900001940

06/20/2012 CHERYL A STEWART
06/20/2012 KIMBERLY WHITE
06/20/2012 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS

06/20/2012 MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME

06/20/2012 GLENDA BAGLEY
06/20/2012 LERAE BAGLEY
06/20/2012 RONNI L BALMFORTH
06/20/2012 JACK E BOUMA
06/20/2012 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
06/20/2012 JANNIFER COOKE
06/20/2012 MEGAN E GAZ
06/20/2012 SARAH E GRANATO
06/20/2012 CINDY A HANSEN
06/20/2012 DANA M HOLM WILSON
06/20/2012 KIMBERLY A HULET
06/20/2012 ONDREA J MCKEE
06/20/2012 CINDY C MORGAN
06/20/2012 CHARLES A PARSONS
06/20/2012 LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
06/20/2012 HEIDI L SCHULTZ
06/20/2012 DENISE SMITH
06/20/2012 JANA STREET
06/20/2012 LEILANI C DANIELS
06/20/2012 JANET G DEMPSEY
06/20/2012 HAROLD L HATCH
06/20/2012 MONICA JONES
06/20/2012 SARAH K KAISER
06/20/2012 MARY A MADSEN
06/20/2012 DENISE M MARKLEY
06/20/2012 CHERYL MOULTON
06/20/2012 JOANIE L NAYLOR
06/20/2012 WENDY J STARKEY
06/20/2012 JOAN L ABBOTT
06/20/2012 RACHEL BATES
06/20/2012 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
06/20/2012 KRISTA K BRINKERHOFF
06/20/2012 SHERYL CASPER
06/20/2012 KATIE E CLARKE
06/20/2012 SARA J COWAN
06/20/2012 RAUL CRUZ-GONZALEZ
06/20/2012 JUDYLOU E DAVIS
06/20/2012 BARBARA L DENISOFF
06/20/2012 LEANNE M DOMINGUE
06/20/2012 LEAANN M GOMEZ
06/20/2012 JUDY A GONSALVES
06/20/2012 TRACEY E GONSALVES
06/20/2012 JULI M GOTTLER
06/20/2012 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
06/20/2012 LETA M HOOPES
06/20/2012 DENISE A HUFF
06/20/2012 LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN

DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
REXBURG
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA

1851.33

302.50
3143.42
9493.04
1164.03
2706.25

546.96
2585.33
5354.83
7870.00
3232.67
4006.67

856.64
3953.33
5819.00
4523.42
3705.17
3297.09
2869.50
1497.17
4523.42
4349.67
1624.19
1313.92
3391.79
2665.75
3995.17
3581.72
1259.17
6104.83
1718.86
3543.33
3520.00
4945.08

840.28
1242.92
5319.83
2921.58
3825.50
2743.53
1547.32
6324.83
1258.92
5751.67
1863.76
2636.45
4524.01
1531.27
2366.75
5676.83
4814.83



900001941
900001942
900001943
900001944
900001945
900001946
900001947
900001948
900001949
900001950
900001951
900001952
900001953
900001954
900001955
900001956
900001957
900001958
900001959
900001960
900001961
900001962
900001963
900001964
900001965
900001966
900001967
900001968
900001969
900001970
900001971
900001972
900001973
900001974
900001975
900001976
900001977
900001978
900001979
900001980
900001981
900001982
900001983
900001984
900001985
900001986
900001987
900001988
900001989
900001990
900001991

06/20/2012 JENNY KENNEDY
06/20/2012 CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
06/20/2012 CATHERINE A MASON
06/20/2012 KAREN MATAISZ
06/20/2012 ANGELA MILLSAP
06/20/2012 CAROLEE MOULTON
06/20/2012 AMY D NELSON
06/20/2012 TERRI NELSON
06/20/2012 KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
06/20/2012 LILIA OLIVAS
06/20/2012 JOANN D RAMMELL
06/20/2012 SAMUEL A SANDELL
06/20/2012 DENNIS C STARKEY
06/20/2012 BECKY F WOOD
06/20/2012 JENNIFER WRIGHT
06/20/2012 LINDA H YOUNG
06/20/2012 BARBARA AGNEW
06/20/2012 MEGAN L BYBEE
06/20/2012 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
06/20/2012 MALLORIE B COSTNER
06/20/2012 NAOMI CRAW
06/20/2012 JILL M DAVIS
06/20/2012 KARA DONNELLY
06/20/2012 SHARON GUSA
06/20/2012 CHRISTOPHER KELLEY HEIB
06/20/2012 JANET HOLGERS
06/20/2012 JENNY L JACKSON
06/20/2012 LIANNE B JOHNSON
06/20/2012 HEATHER CHRISTINE KRUMPOLS
06/20/2012 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
06/20/2012 DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
06/20/2012 SUSAN MARCUM
06/20/2012 THOMAS MARCUM
06/20/2012 JENNIFER F NETTLETON
06/20/2012 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ
06/20/2012 ALICIA F PARSONS
06/20/2012 KRISTIN L RAZ
06/20/2012 WILLIAM S VASAS
06/20/2012 ESTER R VILLA
06/20/2012 GLENDA WEBSTER
06/20/2012 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
06/20/2012 GAYLENE WRIGHT
06/20/2012 DANIEL M ABRAHAM
06/20/2012 PATIENCE A ALLAWAY
06/20/2012 KIT E ANDERSEN
06/20/2012 LYNDSEY L ANDERSON
06/20/2012 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
06/20/2012 DANIEL J BARRETT
06/20/2012 REGINA R BEARD
06/20/2012 TRESHA C BEARD
06/20/2012 RICHARD BERRY

DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
LEWISVILLE
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
REXBURG
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA

2995.33
1503.11
4988.42
4666.83
1204.17
4151.80
4140.17
5834.44
1496.76
1314.17
1361.75
3516.25
2424.05
3285.48
3041.92
1626.00
4954.83
5955.00
3947.58
2920.50
1555.75
3567.25
3467.25
4499.00
1217.63
2788.75
2737.06
3742.08

957.69
3429.47
1977.44

467.50
3261.84
3855.83
1362.92
1106.33
1297.92
4239.36
1234.75
1289.75
4664.33
1680.00
3762.34
1503.58
5049.83
1399.00
5971.83
4753.58
2281.00
5104.34
5952.42



900001992
900001993
900001994
900001995
900001996
900001997
900001998
900001999
900002000
900002001
900002002
900002003
900002004
900002005
900002006
900002007
900002008
900002009
900002010
900002011
900002012
900002013
900002014
900002015
900002016
900002017
900002018
900002019
900002020
900002021
900002022
900002023
900002024
900002025
900002026
900002027
900002028
900002029
900002030
900002031
900002032
900002033
900002034
900002035
900002036
900002037
900002038
900002039
900002040
900002041
900002042

06/20/2012 BRODY BIRCH
06/20/2012 JEFF J BRANDT
06/20/2012 NIKKI H BURCH
06/20/2012 AMY MICHELLE CAIN
06/20/2012 KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
06/20/2012 CHARLES STEVEN CRAW
06/20/2012 KRISTINA M FISHER
06/20/2012 EMERSON MICKEY FRASER
06/20/2012 NEIL C GLEICHMAN
06/20/2012 DIANE M GREEN
06/20/2012 CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
06/20/2012 ROBERT HAMMER
06/20/2012 LINDA D HANSEN
06/20/2012 MARK HANSEN
06/20/2012 MARIE A HARKINS
06/20/2012 ROSE A HENDRICKS
06/20/2012 PATRICK M HOGAN
06/20/2012 RYAN KUNZ
06/20/2012 CONNIE K MAHOOD
06/20/2012 TROY D MISKIN
06/20/2012 ROSALBA OLIVAS
06/20/2012 ELIZABETH ONUFER
06/20/2012 GUADALUPE ORTIZ
06/20/2012 SUSAN E PENCE
06/20/2012 MARILYN H REILEY
06/20/2012 HAROLD D ROBISON
06/20/2012 DANIEL M ROMANO
06/20/2012 KRISTY A ROMANO
06/20/2012 DAVID M ROSS
06/20/2012 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
06/20/2012 BRIAN J SCHULTZ
06/20/2012 ELIZABETH F SMITH
06/20/2012 WAYNE F STANLEY
06/20/2012 JULIE H STONER
06/20/2012 TRUDY G TREASURE
06/20/2012 MELISSA WEBSTER
06/20/2012 TIMOTHY CHARLES WEHNER
06/20/2012 ABBY L WILLIAMS
06/20/2012 LELAND ROBERT ANDERSON
06/20/2012 GEORGE L BATES
06/20/2012 STEVEN T BURCH
06/20/2012 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
06/20/2012 STEVEN COBURN
06/20/2012 VALERIE M COPYAK
06/20/2012 MELODEE DAVIS
06/20/2012 JOHNATHAN R DRAKE
06/20/2012 AMY M EVANS
06/20/2012 JODIE FERGUSON
06/20/2012 HOLLY J FOSTER
06/20/2012 JOHN D HOOGESTRAAT
06/20/2012 ANGELA J HOOPES

DRIGGS
POCATELLO
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
JACKSON
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
REXBURG
TETONIA
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA

ID

6480.00
7140.00
4494.58
1533.34
3512.25
5138.55
3024.75
2425.20
6386.59
5748.25
3881.44
3921.26
1072.33
4878.33
1446.13
2779.25
3096.67
2411.83
3943.50
3996.75
1399.75
3146.92
1399.75
4914.67
4993.42
6262.26
5230.75
3584.25
7130.17
4851.25
4068.83
4318.75
3236.67
2360.50
1394.42
1880.77
1122.23
1315.83
4793.24
3403.83
6683.59
4633.58
4454.67
5432.67
3105.55
3590.42
5577.67
5384.83
1336.58
3483.42
4012.33



900002043
900002044
900002045
900002046
900002047
900002048
900002049
900002050
900002051
900002052
900002053
900002054
900002055
900002056
900002057
900002058
900002059
900002060
900002061
900002062
900002063
900002064
900002065
900002066
900002067
900002068
900002069
900002070
900002071
900002072
900002073
900002074
900002075
900002076
900002077
900002078
900002079
900002080
900002081

06/20/2012 MARIE JOHNSON
06/20/2012 JULIE D KRUMPEN
06/20/2012 KIP R KUNZ

06/20/2012 JOAN M LEWIS

06/20/2012 BRENDA K MCCASHLAND
06/20/2012 RENE' MELVILLE
06/20/2012 CONSTANCE E MOHR
06/20/2012 NANCY NEAD

06/20/2012 KEVIN E NETTLETON
06/20/2012 RUSSELL PARSONS
06/20/2012 JEFF REILEY

06/20/2012 MICHELLE R SMITH
06/20/2012 BRANDON SPERBER
06/20/2012 PATRICIA STEWART
06/20/2012 THOMAS J STEWART
06/20/2012 BRADLEY D STREET
06/20/2012 JODEANE B STRONG-RICKS
06/20/2012 GEOFFREY C STUBBS
06/20/2012 DIANE T TEMPLE
06/20/2012 RUBICELIA VALDEZ
06/20/2012 TERESA VAZQUEZ
06/20/2012 KAMILLE WEBSTER
06/20/2012 KIMBERLY L WITEK
06/20/2012 DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME
06/20/2012 AMY N BAGLEY
06/20/2012 MINDY K CLINTON
06/20/2012 LAURAJEANE COEN
06/20/2012 WENDY M HALE
06/20/2012 REBECCA N MANESS
06/20/2012 JANELLE MATTSON
06/20/2012 MADISON MARIE MCCLURE
06/20/2012 MICHELLE FRANCES NICHOLSON
06/20/2012 KAY L RICHINS

06/20/2012 RASHEIL R STANGER
06/20/2012 PHILIP WAYNE THORSON
06/20/2012 LAINA F TOMB

06/20/2012 BART L WEBSTER
06/20/2012 JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME
06/20/2012 SHELLEY A WRIGHT

DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
ALTA
FELT
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
SWAN VALLEY
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS

2413.83
5606.83
2942.10
4954.83
3555.01
1461.00
3586.42
14234.49
2650.22
2401.65
5392.50
1519.32
4003.47
1424.17
1454.00
4835.34
1187.92
3123.42
1666.67
2752.70
1234.75
2041.50
4269.13
5120.07
110.00
232.50
149.00
280.00
190.00
110.00
1266.39
70.00
247.50
250.00
815.68
70.00
983.30
700.00
55.00



